BATH COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
December 1, 2015

Closed Meeting: 5:30 P.M.
Regular Meeting: 7:00 P.M.

Bath County High School

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER CLOSED MEETING

CLOSED MEETING

Pursuant to §2.2-3711 (1) and §2.2-3707(A), Code of Virginia

CERTIFICATION OF CLOSED MEETING

CALL TO ORDER PUBLIC MEETING
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE and MOMENT OF SILENCE

APPROVE OR AMEND AGENDA

APPROVE CONSENT AGENDA
Minutes

Claims

Attendance Report
Cafeteria Report
Maintenance Report
Transportation Report
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PUBLIC COMMENTS
GOOD NEWS IN BATH COUNTY SCHOOLS
STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE’S REPORT - Jessica Ryder

SUPERINTENDENT’S PRESENTATIONS/REPORTS
VSBA Annual Conference Report

Surplus Auction Report

ACA Reporting Requirements

K-3 Class Size

School Check-In System for Students and Visitors
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SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT - ACTION

A. Action Following Closed Meeting

B. Communities That Care Youth Survey for BCHS
C. Capital Expenditures

ITEMS FOR BOARD MEMBERS
PUBLIC COMMENTS
ITEMS BY BOARD MEMBERS

ADJOURNMENT



